
 

State Bank of India 
Central Recruitment & Promotion Department 

Corporate Centre, Mumbai 
 

Recruitment of Specialist Cadre Officers in State Bank Group 

Advertisement No. CRPD/SCO/2012-13/02 dated 28.09.2012 
Post Name : Asst Gen. Manager (Economist) & Manager (Economist). 

 

 

Undernoted candidates have been shortlisted for interview.  
 

i. Assistant General Manager (Economist):  

Sl. No. Regn. No. Name (Smt/Sri) Date of Birth 

i. 
ii. 
iii. 
iv. 
v. 
vi. 
vii. 

8000003203 
8000093422 
8000001212 
8000012686 
8000014766 
8000030369 
8000057600 

Dr Raj Kumari Yadav 
Neelam Pramo d 
Avijit Mandal 
Mukul Shrivastava  
Jayesh Kumar  
Kumar Sharad  
Madhavankutty G  

14.11.1978 
15.04.1973 
07.09.1975 
07.10.1976 
25.09.1979 
10.07.1977 
28.11.1980 

ii. Manager (Economist):  

 

Sl. No. Regn. No. Name (Smt/Sri) Date of Birth 

i. 
ii. 
iii. 
iv. 
v. 
vi. 
vii. 

8000013628 
8000099392 
8000007850 
8000009691 
8000031281 
8000045218 
8000081473 

Dipanwita Dutta 
Amrita Bhattacharje  
Bibekananda Panda 
Ganesh Ubale 
Kumar Tapas Parida 
Saket Hishikar 
Dr Chirag Bhatt 

   23.07.1978 
19.08.1979 
06.06.1985 
05.04.1982 
05.07.1984 
30.07.1982 
09.12.1978 

 

The interviews for both the posts will be held on 22nd February 2013. The 
call letters containing date, time and place of interview, have been sent by 
registered post and also mailed on their registered e-mail addresses. 

 

iii. Dy. Manager (Fire):  

No candidate is shortlisted for interview as none of the candidate is fulfilling the 
eligibility criteria, for the post. 

 
*****         ***** 


