

# State Bank of India Central Recruitment & Promotion Department Corporate Centre, Mumbai

#### Recruitment of Specialist Cadre Officers in State Bank Group Advertisement No. CRPD/SCO/2012-13/02 dated 28.09.2012 Post Name : Asst Gen. Manager (Economist) & Manager (Economist).

Undernoted candidates have been shortlisted for interview.

## i. Assistant General Manager (Economist):

SI. No.	Regn. No.	Name (Smt/Sri)	Date of Birth
i.	800003203	Dr Raj Kumari Yadav	14.11.1978
ii.	8000093422	Neelam Pramod	15.04.1973
iii.	8000001212	Avijit Mandal	07.09.1975
iv.	8000012686	Mukul Shrivastava	07.10.1976
٧.	8000014766	Jayesh Kumar	25.09.1979
vi.	8000030369	Kumar Sharad	10.07.1977
vii.	8000057600	Madhavankutty G	28.11.1980

# ii. <u>Manager (Economist)</u>:

SI. No.	Regn. No.	Name (Smt/Sri)	Date of Birth
i.	8000013628	Dipanwita Dutta	23.07.1978
ii.	8000099392	Amrita Bhattacharje	19.08.1979
iii.	8000007850	Bibekananda Panda	06.06.1985
iv.	8000009691	Ganesh Ubale	05.04.1982
v.	8000031281	Kumar Tapas Parida	05.07.1984
vi.	8000045218	Saket Hishikar	30.07.1982
vii.	8000081473	Dr Chirag Bhatt	09.12.1978

The interviews for both the posts will be held on 22<sup>nd</sup> February 2013. The call letters containing date, time and place of interview, have been sent by registered post and also mailed on their registered e-mail addresses.

### iii. Dy. Manager (Fire):

No candidate is shortlisted for interview as none of the candidate is fulfilling the eligibility criteria, for the post.